
Contract#: 4400029304 State of South Carolina
Statewide Term Contract

Manufacturer Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip: 92630
Manufacturer Sales Contact:
Phone: Email:
Website:
FEIN: 

Company Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip: 30909
Primary Contact: Garnett Johnson
Phone: Email:
Website:
FEIN: 

Company Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip: 28152
Primary Contact: Anthony Berry
Phone: Email:
Website:
FEIN: 

Company Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Primary Contact: Jim Buck
Phone: Email:
Website:
FEIN: 

Company Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip: 29577
Primary Contact: Mr. Tim Horn
Phone: Email:
Website:
FEIN: 

Martin Quinn, Director, Federal/Consortium Sales
240-731-9962 Martin.Quinn@tabs.toshiba.com
https://business.toshiba.com

330865305

Dealer (South Carolina)

AUGUSTA OFFICE SOLUTIONS

Manufacturer Identifying Information
TOSHIBA AMERICA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, INC.

25530 Commercentre Drive
Lake Forest CA

3070 Damascus Road

410 South Port Road

5123 Bush River Road
29212-3602

https://www.berrybusinesssystems.com

Areas Covered:

Dealer (South Carolina)

NOVATECH, INC.

Areas Covered:

Augusta GA

706-305-3971 garnett@augustaoffice.com
http://augustaofficesolutions.com

Dealer (South Carolina)

BERRY BUSINESS MACHINES INC.

Shelby NC

704-482-4006 tberry@berrybusinessmachines.com

Areas Covered:

Columbia SC

803-798-7522 jbuck@novatech.net
https://www.novatech.net

Dealer (South Carolina)

DIGITAL RESOURCES

Myrtle Beach SC

843-916-1880 driservice@aol.com

4817 Hwy 17 Bypass South

https://digitalresourcesinc.net

Areas Covered:

Manufacturer Name: Toshiba America Business Solutions, Inc.
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Contract#: 4400029304 State of South Carolina
Statewide Term Contract

Company Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip: 29624
Primary Contact: Mason Smith
Phone: Email:
Website:
FEIN: 

Company Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip: 29212
Primary Contact: Mr. Kevin Hunter
Phone: Email:
Website:
FEIN: 

Company Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip: 28273
Primary Contact: Rob Organ
Phone: Email:
Website:
FEIN: 

Company Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip: 29615
Primary Contact: Damon Prince 
Phone: Email:
Website:
FEIN: 

800-768-4349x2337 damon.prince@tbs.toshiba.com
http://tbs.toshiba.com

330865305
Areas Covered:

Dealer (South Carolina)

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
7003-C Pelham Road
Greenville SC

Dealer (South Carolina)

330865305
Areas Covered:

9201-J Southern Pine Blvd.
Charlotte NC

704-527-7995 rorgan@tbscarolinas.com
http://tbs.toshiba.com

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

213 West Whitner Street

Dealer (South Carolina)

MTS OFFICE MACHINES LLC

6220 Bush River Road

Anderson SC

864-224-9474 mason.smith@mtsoffice.com
http://mtsom.com

Areas Covered:

Dealer (South Carolina)

SIMPLIFIED OFFICE SYSTEMS

Areas Covered:

Columbia SC

888-914-7476 kevin.hunter@mysimplifiedoffice.com
https://mysimplifiedoffice.com

Manufacturer Name: Toshiba America Business Solutions, Inc.
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	South Carolina

